Dept.
WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST

AGER
AGER
ANTH
CJus
CJus
CcCOMM
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
INST
HLTH
JOUR
KINE
MDSE
PADM
PSCI
PSCI
PSCI
PSYC
WGST
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOWK

WGST
WGST

Course

2100.001
2100.501
3500.001
3720.001
4260.001
4260.002
4260.003

3480.001
4750.900
4550.001
3500.900
3500.001
4540.001
3150.001
3150.002
4435.001
4670.001
4249.001
4261.002
4262.001
4262.002
4455.001
4465.001
4850.001
2200.010
4250.002
2050.001
3370.001
2100.001
3105.001
3500.001
3500.002
3480.001
3520.001
3490.001
3490.002
3640.001
4470.900
3000.001
3000.900
4250.001
4540.001
4540.900

2100.500
2100.501

women’s
studies

gendger

Undergraduate Classes in Women's & Gender Studies - SUMMER & FALL 2022

Title

Introduction to Women’s & Gender Studies
Introduction to Women’s & Gender Studies
Feminist Foundations

Women's Literature

Globalization and Gender

Introduction to LGBTQ Studies

Gender and Pop Culture

Affliate Electives

Adult Development and Aging
Sexuality and Aging

Race, Ethnicity, and Identity
Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice
Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice
Communication Theory of Sexuality
Economics of Discrimination
Economics of Discrimination

Sex and the Victorian City

Gender and Sex in Literature

FALL

Food, Sex, and Drugs in Middle Eastern History

American LGBTQ History

Rebellious Women in 18th Century Britain and France

Women in Early Modern Society
History of Black Women
Women in the US to 1900

Middle Eastern Politics and Society Through Film

Human Sexuality

Race, Gender, and the Media
Sociology of Sport

Social Psychology of Dress and Appearance
Cultural Competency

Political Economy of Race and Gender
Introduction to Peace Studies
Introduction to Peace Studies

Adult Developing and Aging
Psychological Dynamics of Women
Psychology of Women

Psychology of Women

Marital Adjustment

Sexual Behavior

Sociology of Marriage and Family
Sociology of Marriage and Family
Gender and Society

Race and Ethnic Minorities

Diversity in Human Services

Introduction to Women’s & Gender Studies
Introduction to Women’s & Gender Studies

SUMMER 5W1

Day

MW
TR

TR
MW

MWF
TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

MWF
Mw
TR
MWF
TR
MwW

TR
MWF
Mw
TR
MWF
MWF

MWF

TR

Mw
TR

INET

2:00 - 3:20pm
9:30am - 10:50am
5:30 - 8:20pm
9:30am - 10:50am
3:30pm - 4:50pm

8:00 - 8:50am

INET

11:00am - 12:20pm
INET

11:00 - 11:50am
2:00 - 3:20pm
11:00am - 12:20pm
3:30 - 4:50pm
12:30pm- 1:50pm
9:30am - 10:50am
6:30 - 9:20pm
10:00 - 10:50am
3:30 - 4:50pm

2:00 - 3:00pm
12:00 - 12:50pm
9:30 - 10:50am
2:00 - 3:20pm

INET

3:30- 6:20pm

INET

11:00am - 12:20pm
11:00 - 11:50am
3:30pm - 4:50pm
9:30 - 10:50am
1:00 - 1:50pm

8:00 - 8:50am

6:00 - 8:50pm

6:00 - 8:50pm

1:00 - 1:50pm

3:30 - 5:50pm

INET

9:30 - 10:50am
INET

2:00 - 3:20pm
11:00am - 12:20pm
INET

INET
INET

Instructor
TBA

0. Altiok
TBA

N. Smith

0. Altiok
TBA

TBA

Staff

Staff

J. Carrington
A. Updegrove
A. Dixon

M. Morrissey
K. Battaglia
K. Battaglia
N. Gilbert

A. Hinton

N. Stockdale
W. Phelps
M. Morris

A. Thorstadt
C. Hilliard

C. Pomerleau
0. Altiok

D. Judd

T. Everbach
Weiller-Abels
C. Crutsinger
Staff

A. Silva

J. Meernik

T. Mason
Staff

M. Jones

M. Jones

M. Jones

T. Davis

T. Davis

R. Kwon
Staff
Scarborough
P.Ho

C. Thomas

0. Altiok
0. Altiok



	Fall 2019 UG Courses

