

## Undergraduate Classes in Women's & Gender Studies - SUMMER & FALL 2022

FALL					
Dept.	Course	Title	Day	Time	Instructor
WGST		Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies		INET	TBA
WGST	2100.501	Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies		INET	Ö. Altıok
WGST	3500.001	Feminist Foundations	MW	2:00 - 3:20pm	TBA
WGST	3720.001	Women's Literature	TR	9:30am - 10:50am	N. Smith
WGST	4260.001	Globalization and Gender	W	5:30 - 8:20pm	Ö. Altıok
WGST	4260.002	Introduction to LGBTQ Studies	TR	9:30am - 10:50am	TBA
WGST	4260.003	Gender and Pop Culture	MW	3:30pm - 4:50pm	TBA
		Affliate Electives			
AGER	3480.001	Adult Development and Aging	MWF	8:00 - 8:50am	Staff
AGER	4750.900	Sexuality and Aging		INET	Staff
ANTH	4550.001	Race, Ethnicity, and Identity	TR	11:00am - 12:20pm	J. Carrington
CJUS	3500.900	Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice		INET	A. Updegrove
CJUS	3500.001	Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice	MWF	11:00 - 11:50am	A. Dixon
COMM	4540.001	Communication Theory of Sexuality	TR	2:00 - 3:20pm	M. Morrissey
ECON	3150.001	Economics of Discrimination	TR	11:00am - 12:20pm	K. Battaglia
ECON	3150.002	Economics of Discrimination	TR	3:30 - 4:50pm	K. Battaglia
ENGL	4435.001	Sex and the Victorian City	TR	12:30pm- 1:50pm	N. Gilbert
ENGL	4670.001	Gender and Sex in Literature	TR	9:30am - 10:50am	A. Hinton
HIST	4249.001	Food, Sex, and Drugs in Middle Eastern History	Т	6:30 - 9:20pm	N. Stockdale
HIST	4261.002	American LGBTQ History	MWF	10:00 - 10:50am	W. Phelps
HIST	4262.001	Rebellious Women in 18th Century Britain and France	MW	3:30 - 4:50pm	M. Morris
HIST	4262.002	Women in Early Modern Society	TR	2:00 - 3:00pm	A. Thorstadt
HIST	4455.001	History of Black Women	MWF	12:00 - 12:50pm	C. Hilliard
HIST	4465.001	Women in the US to 1900	TR	9:30 - 10:50am	C. Pomerleau
INST	4850.001	Middle Eastern Politics and Society Through Film	MW	2:00 - 3:20pm	Ö. Altıok
HLTH	2200.010	Human Sexuality		INET	D. Judd
JOUR	4250.002	Race, Gender, and the Media	Т	3:30- 6:20pm	T. Everbach
KINE	2050.001	Sociology of Sport	'	INET	Weiller-Abels
MDSE	3370.001	Social Psychology of Dress and Appearance	TR	11:00am - 12:20pm	C. Crutsinger
PADM	2100.001	Cultural Competency	MWF	11:00 - 11:50am	Staff
PSCI	3105.001	Political Economy of Race and Gender	MW	3:30pm - 4:50pm	A. Silva
PSCI	3500.001	Introduction to Peace Studies	TR	9:30 - 10:50am	J. Meernik
PSCI	3500.001	Introduction to Peace Studies	MWF	1:00 - 1:50pm	T. Mason
PSYC	3480.001	Adult Developing and Aging	MWF	8:00 - 8:50am	Staff
WGST	3520.001		T		M. Jones
PSYC		Psychological Dynamics of Women	T T	6:00 - 8:50pm	M. Jones
	3490.001	Psychology of Women		6:00 - 8:50pm	
PSYC	3490.002	Psychology of Women	MWF	1:00 - 1:50pm	M. Jones
PSYC	3640.001	Marital Adjustment	Т	3:30 - 5:50pm	T. Davis
PSYC	4470.900	Sexual Behavior	TD	INET	T. Davis
SOCI	3000.001	Sociology of Marriage and Family	TR	9:30 - 10:50am	R. Kwon
SOCI	3000.900 4250.001	Sociology of Marriage and Family Gender and Society	N // \ / /	INET	Staff
SOCI		•	MW	2:00 - 3:20pm	Scarborough
SOCI	4540.001	Race and Ethnic Minorities	TR	11:00am - 12:20pm	P. Ho
SOWK	4540.900	Diversity in Human Services		INET	C. Thomas
SUMMER 5W1					
WGST	2100.500	Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies		INET	Ö. Altıok
WGST	2100.501	Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies		INET	Ö. Altıok